Distributed by Conrad Electronic SE  •  Klaus-Conrad-Str. 1  •  D-92240 Hirschau
Datasheet
Item no.   1572663     1572664     1570762    1571140
V1_07252018_01_en
 1570763     1571141     1572665   1571147
 1570624     1572666
1
This is a publication by Conrad Electronic SE, Klaus-Conrad-Str. 1, D-92240 Hirschau (www.conrad.com).
All rights including translation reserved. Reproduction by any method, e.g. photocopy, microfilming, or the capture in electronic data processing systems require the prior written approval by
the editor. Reprinting, also in part, is prohibited. This publication represents the technical status at the time of printing.
© Copyright 2017 by Conrad Electronic SE.
 ESD Brush
Material: Conductive Plastic
Surface Resistance
   - Handshank
   - Hair
103 - 105Ω
107 – 109 Ω
Item No. Model No. Size/ Length
(mm)
Hair Surface
(mm)
Hair Length
(mm)
1572663 EBUE-A-177 177 40 16
1572664 EBUE-A-172 172 60 16
1570762 EBUE-A-225 225 90 20
1571140 EPI-A-61 7 X 61 X 145  26
1570763 EPI-A-47 7 X 47 X 143  26
1571141 EPI-A-37 7 X 31 X 141  25
1572665 EBUE-A-92 92 30 X 65 21
1571147 EPI-A-122 Ø 11 X 122  17
1570624 EPI-A-148 Ø 10 X 148  17
1572666 EBUE-A-390 250 125 35